SANGHAV] FORBES
B KESARI COLLEGE MARSHALL

PIMPRI COURT
< ASM's
HOTEL I
MOHAN -~ PANCHSHIL
FAGHE
BaEn Comudlancy
asmgroup.edu.in
mMIDC OFFICE PO 1 RO
SHOPPERS STOP LE MERIDIEN
BUIDING S| = ahoTE
MUMBAI ———— w0 PUNE- WUMBAIROAD «oorensasssrasss &
[ |
ASM's E L
lIBR SHIVAN
CHINCHWAD PIMPRI  KHADKI MNAGAR PUINE
RAILWAY RAILWAY RallSAY RAllWAY RAILAAY
STATION EMPIRE ESTATE STATHOM  STATION STATION IST.-‘\TIDN
|} [ ] ]

*  The decision of the judaes will be final & binding on all participants for all evenls
*  Props & clothes, accessories other requirements will not be provided by the /
nroanizer

=  Every team will have to bring prerecorded CD's (multiple copies), and ensure a
team member to coordinate with the sound technician before the event

Please ensure that any form of obscenity, vulgarity will not be depicted through
your performances.
«  Performers should also take care nol to offend any religious sentiments.
* Al teams must be present minimum 60 minutes before the event is scheduled g
=  The organizers reserve the right Lo reschedule or cancel any event.
=  Farticipants must carry the college identity card. INTER COLLEGE CULTURAL FEST 20] g
»  Participation Fees of Rs. 200/- has to be paid per college. You may participate in as

many events as possible.

VENUE 2nd & 3rd March 2019

ASM's IBMR Campus, MIDC Block C, Chinchwad,

MNear Morwadi| Court, Pune - 411019, Maharashtra. VENUE. IBMR BAMPUS
L]

IMPORTANT
INSTRUCTIONS

CONTACT é
Dhwani - 9106596274 Simran - 9723034112 i‘ :
Mayuri - 9823936566 Anwesha - B485836515 Shreya - 8485871685 E; Celebrity Perf | {termational Artists
= aie| BrIormers niernatona 15
insignia@asmedu.org | www.asmgroup.edu.in = STAR ATTRACTIONS
wrw facebook com/ASM.INSIGNIA Eé Celebrity Models | Celebrity DJ Nita
ASM GROUP OF INSTITUTES: IBMA | I1BA | IPS | ICS | IMCOST | CSIT gi

g



Respected Sir/ Madam,

ASM group of Institute's IBMR, IIBR, IPS, ICS & CSIT, in its endeavor to promote student skills in
extracurricular areas like cultural events & management events; have organized an Inter- collegiate
meet INSIGNIA 2019,
Since its inception in the year 2000 INSIGNIA has been attracting participations from a growing
number of colleges every year. As per tradition, this year too we shall be holding the 2 day event
“INSIGNIA 2019" on the 2nd & 3rd Mar 2019
This event provides students from various colleges a common platform to showcase their talents and
enhance their personality.

Date: 2nd & 3rd Mar 2019
Venue: ASM group of Institutes IBMR Campus, MIDC Block C, Pimpri Chinchwad,Pune 18.
Maharashtra

TIME

2" MAR’19

PROGRAM

10am Inauguration

11am Rangoli &T-shirt painting
11.30pm  Nail art & Face painting
1pm Girls Gully Cricket

4 30pm Sing 0 Mania

Bpm Footloose

Apm Live Celebrity Performance

3" MAR’19

TIME

10am

11am

12 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

4.30 pm

gpm

8pm Onwards

PROGRAM

Street Play

Just A Start-Up

Cooking without a Flame
Bike Rodeo

Girls Gully Cricket Finale
Open Mike

Rose Queen 2019

Glam Slam

DJ Night

SCHEDULE

RANGOLI
Date: 2nd Mar 2019 | Time: 11am

1) Time Durabon |5 OME HOUR Qnly

2) Bludents are requested fa carry their own
colour & matarials for RANGOU

) Maximaim fwe Parbicipants per Team

41 Judpes decisan wil be fingl and binding

T shirt Painting
Date: 2nd Mar 2019 | Time: 11am

1) Teme Duration s ONE HOLIE Oy

2 Shudents are reduessed o carmy Melr own
colare, painks brushes alc

3) One Parficipant por Team

4) T-shirts will be provided by us
leparting Time! One Hour Belnre the svent

MAIL ART
Date: 2nd Mar 2019 | Time: 11:30

1) Tim Duration is ONE HOUR Oriy

&) Studants are requasted to camy theer own Nall
Pairit, colors, artdicial Nails eto

il |I.r.u| F‘quu;‘lpmls per Team

11 R me; One Hour Bafore e evans

FAGE PAINTING

Date: 2nd Mar 2019 | Time: 11:30

1) Timea Durztion & ONE HOUR Only

) Bsudents are raguested o carmy their can
Paind, colors, artificasl material eic

31 TWO Participais e Team
Renporting Tima: Ona Hour Bators the avant

GIFLS GULLY CRICKET

Date: Znd Mar 2019 | Time ; 1:00pm

| 07 Members In one Team
2 ackditionnl 2 Mambers ag chesreaders with
props bs compulsary.
.5 Bal& Ball will ba pmulued by the argarizer
4 Raporting Time: Ona Hi wwiore the suvant
5 Detnlied instructions mlr.mes 0 Thee Time of Reporting

SING 0 MANIA focals)
Date : 2nd Mar 2018 | Time : £:30pm

1) Max lime aflowsd fo parform for each participant &3
mMinusgs.
21 This campetiion = apen unddr the categores ol
Hindi : Saka or Duut
Erglish | Regeonal Solo or d s
31 No pre-recordesd (nstrumental iracks wil De sliosed
4y Ona entry per coliage par catagory
5 Orochesta will be provided by e crganizar

B) Reporting Time: Ong Hour Befors the eyent

FOOT LODSE | Growp D
Date: 2nd Mar 2019 | Time : Eﬂprrl

ONE te=m por collegainstitute e allowed
A team should consist ol Min 04 and max. 10
MEmaers
3 Props are allowed,
Ll 54:! |g 5n:|uI|:| be af mazx. 4 mins,

1y Timi: il Howr Bafors the avand
Lm Team will Feve to bring presecamed G0 &
pEndivE {muitiple COpEs), &0 8N 0 [\ member o
coordinate with the sound technician betore the event

2

B

STREET PLAY

3rd Mar 2019 | Time: 10am

THEME ROAD SAFETY

1) Time Duratian is Max. 12 min. Only

Z) one baam par callage

Tymin 05 @nd max 12 Participands per Team
5) Topec: -Anad safety

1) Aeparting Time: Ora Howr Before the avent

BUSINESS PLAN - JUST A START LP

Date: 3ed Mar 2019 | Time: 11:00am

1) Time Dwration (s max Gmins Onéy Par tsam

2| TWO Participants per Taam

T Detniled Ppl presantslion is compuisory

4) Limited Entriea on First come 1irst serve Basis

MASTER CHEF-CODK WITHOUT A FLAME
Time:12:00 Fm | Srd Mar 2019

1) Time Durafian is OME HOUR Only
3 Cooking without Fama- lef your Idans and talant galices!|

J) Ghudents are requested fo camy Melr own matesial Tor cooking

wishout fame
4) Limited Entries on First come lirst serve Basis
) Parlicipation apen for Male & Fermale Students
Bl Judpes decision will be final and binding
) Aeparting Time: One Hour Betore e svent
TWO Participants per Taam

BIKE RODED

Date: 3rd Mar 2018 | Time 11:30pm

1) Limited partcipation on first come first serve basis
21 Ony cne participant aliowed an & bike

3 Helmet s compulsory

4) Detailad Instructions will be givan priar to the avend
) Judgas deciion will be firsl and birding

B Reporting Time: One Hour Bafors the svent

OPEN MIC

Date: 3rd Mar 2019 | Time: 3:00pm
1) On the spot participation & Registrafions

2) Perfarmancea time on stage max § mins
3] Reportng Time: One Hour Before the svent

GLAN SLAM Fashion sowi
Date : 3rd Mar 2019, Reparting Time: 5:00 pm

1 Tw:- sauLE'lLus par Team

Fi UNT ||'i'ﬂ1 from gach I l]||P|]l.=
3) Miremum- 6 and Maximum of 12 Members in 2 taam
4] Each Saquence will ba maximum 05 Minutes

B Only 2 mambiers
E) Props: such as Cigarmties, Mcohol Mloohol Botties Gt and

Tatiacon Packats, any Kind of Drugs . Sham Weapons STRICTLY NOT ALLOWED

T\ Raparting Tima:0na Hour Bafore the avant.

RULES & REGULATIONS



Education = Research = Consultancy

www.asmgroup.edu.in

Insiant

INTER COLLEGE CULTURAL FES'? Zﬂ]g

VENUE: IBMR CAMPUS

2" MAR’19 3" MAR’19

*No entry without college ID cards

*All Rights reserved

TIME PROGRAM TIME PROGRAM
10am Inauguration 10am Street Play
11am Rangoli &T-shirt painting 11am Am Just A Start-Up
11.30pm Nail art & Face painting 12 pm Cooking without a Flame
1pm Girls Gully Cricket 1:30 pm Bike Rodeo
4.30pm Sing O Mania 2:30 pm Girls Gully Cricket Finale
6pm” Footloose 3:00 pm Open Mike
8pm Live Celebrity Performance 4.30 pm Rose Queen 2019

Bpm Glam Slam

Bpm Onwards  DJ Night

Registration Contact : Dhwani - 9106596274 Simran - 9723034112

Mayuri - 9823936566 Anwesha - 8485836515 Shreya - 8485871685
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INTER COLLEGE CULTURAL FEST
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www.asmgroup.edu.in

‘Mo entry without college |D cards

i
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*All Rights reserved

-------- VENUE: IBMR CAMPUS - - - - - - - -
2" MAR’19 3" MAR’19

TIME PROGRAM TIME

10am Inauguration 10am
11am Rangoli &T-shirt painting 11am
11.30pm Nail art & Face painting 12 pm
1pm Girls Gully Cricket 1:30 pm
4.30pm Sing 0 Mania 2:30 pm
Gpm Footloose 3:00 pm

8pm Live Celebrity Performance ;-30 pm
pm

8pm Onwards

PROGRAM

Street Play

Just A Start-Up

Cooking without a Flame
Bike Rodeo

Girls Gully Cricket Finale
Open Mike

Rose Queen 2019

Glam Slam

DJ Night

Registration Contact : Dhwani - 9106596274 Simran - 9723034112

Mayuri - 9823936566 Anwesha - 8485836515 Shreya -

8485871685



